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12:07

2000 m
4.000 €

Autostart

Preis Von Cagnes-Sur-Mer Allemagne
Rennpreis: 4.000 € (1.400 700 550 350 300 260 240)
PREIS VON CAGNES-SUR-MER Breed 03 Allocates to the Mobile Start 4.000 - Harnessed. - metres 2.000. 1.400, 700, 550, 350, 300, 260, 
240. - 200 in the collection ( fund ) of breeding. For 3 - 14 years not having won 79.000. 

1
2000

ML: 12,0

Yes Please
6j. dbr S (Propulsion - Yes I Can)

Trainer: Wolfgang Nimczyk
Besitzer: Denis Grossel

Robbin Bot

17,9 24.557 €
22.02 Gelsenkirchen 1 15,0 2000A PMU 4.000 1,5 Robbin Bot Yes Please-IT Security-Pralla Michi
30.01 Gelsenkirchen 1 15,6 2000A 2.000 Michael Nimczyk Yes Please-Velten Von Steven-Leonella
04.01 Gelsenkirchen 1 16,3 2000A AMA 1.500 Thomas Maaßen Yes Please-Di Ospeo-Leonella
05.12 Mons 2 14,4 2300A 3.000 1,8 Michael Nimczyk Easy Company-Yes Please-Nanbora
10.11 Gelsenkirchen 1 15,2 2000A 2.000 Robbin Bot Yes Please-Flow Hazelaar-Misty Dragon

2
ML: 65,0

Karin Hazelaar
8j. dbr S (Virgill Boko - Anouk Boko)

Trainer: Jochen Holzschuh
Besitzer: Deborah Wegner

Jan Thirring

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17,9 32.542 €
09.03 Gelsenkirchen 2 15,7 2000A AMA 1.500 Nicole Holzschuh Perfect Dream -Karin Hazelaar-Messi Hazel
22.02 Gelsenkirchen 5 14,4 2000A PMU 4.000 12,0 Jan Thirring Django Hill-Nelson Greenwood -Sir Express
09.02 Gelsenkirchen 2 15,2 2000A AMA 2.000 Nicole Holzschuh Perfect Dream -Karin Hazelaar-Eye Catcher
03.02 Mönchengladbac 2 18,6 2100A 1.200 Jochen Holzschuh Kate Baldwin -Karin Hazelaar-Staccato HL
01.01 Gelsenkirchen 2 16,8 2000A AMA 4.000 3,6 Julia Holzschuh Noble Rush Flevo-Karin Hazelaar-Kronos C

3
ML: 94,0

Parom
10j. br W (Montpellier - Parizhanka)

Trainer: F. Konig
Besitzer: Carsten Borck

Dennis Spangenberg

17,9 33.777 €
06.03 Hamburg 8 15,5 2200A PMU 5.000 8,6 Tim Schwarma Lancaster-Chimichurri-Flotte Biene
23.02 Berlin-Mariendorf 1 13,4 1900A SR 9.400 Thorsten Tietz Parom -Nicolas Matisse (NL)-Eye Catcher C
14.02 Berlin-Karlshorst 4 16,4 2020B 1.940 Thorsten Tietz Flotte Biene-Flat Rate Hall-Blizzard PS
02.02 Berlin-Mariendorf 2 14,5 1900A 2.250 Victor Gentz Limbo K Newport-Parom -Dexter CG
19.01 Berlin-Mariendorf 3 15,8 2500B 2.370 Thorsten Tietz Global Commission -Russel-Parom (UA)

4
ML: 15,0

Kronos Centaur
8j. schwbr W (Broadway Fortuna - I'm A Star 

Trainer: Wolfgang Nimczyk
Besitzer: W.E. Pietsch

Michael Nimczyk

17,9 35.470 €
23.02 Berlin-Mariendorf dis 1900A SR 10.000 Robbin Bot Parom -Nicolas Matisse (NL)-Eye Catcher C
09.02 Gelsenkirchen 1 15,9 2000A 2.000 Thomas Panschow Kronos Centaur -Liwlife (SE)-Andrala
30.01 Gelsenkirchen 3 15,6 2000A PMU 4.000 4,4 Robbin Bot Sir Express-Flat Rate Hall-Kronos Centaur
01.01 Gelsenkirchen 3 16,9 2000A AMA 4.000 4,3 Wolfgang Ullrich Noble Rush Flevo-Karin Hazelaar-Kronos C
25.12 Gelsenkirchen 1 17,4 2000A PMU 3.560 2,9 Robbin Bot Kronos Centaur -IT Security-Messi Hazelaar

5
ML: 81,0

Messi Hazelaar
10j. br W (Virgill Boko - Azeri Boko)

Trainer: Jürgen Look
Besitzer: Jurgen Look

Daniel Klos

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17,9 35.740 €
09.03 Gelsenkirchen 3 16,0 2000A AMA 1.500 Katharina Kramer Perfect Dream -Karin Hazelaar-Messi Hazel
22.02 Gelsenkirchen 10 17,6 2000A PMU 4.000 50,0 Daniel Kloß Yes Please-IT Security-Pralla Michi
30.01 Gelsenkirchen 7 16,1 2000A PMU 4.000 53,0 Jürgen Look Sir Express-Flat Rate Hall-Kronos Centaur
12.01 Hamburg 7 16,7 2200A Pmaf 4.650 51,0 Jürgen Look Perfect Dream -Luciano Lobell (NL)-Blizzard
04.01 Gelsenkirchen 5 15,3 2000A PMU 4.000 53,0 Jürgen Look Kate Baldwin -Julnick Shark-Django Hill

6
ML: 47,0

Di Ospeo
8j. br W (Wishing Stone - Esina Diamant)

Trainer: Jochen Holzschuh
Besitzer: Hugo Boker

Jochen Holzschuh

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17,9 37.343 €
09.03 Gelsenkirchen 4 16,1 2000A AMA 1.500 Julia Holzschuh Perfect Dream -Karin Hazelaar-Messi Hazel
09.02 Gelsenkirchen 5 15,9 2000A AMA 2.000 Nico Böker Perfect Dream -Karin Hazelaar-Eye Catcher
30.01 Gelsenkirchen 6 15,8 2000A PMU 4.000 13,0 Jochen Holzschuh Sir Express-Flat Rate Hall-Kronos Centaur
04.01 Gelsenkirchen 2 16,6 2000A AMA 1.500 Julia Holzschuh Yes Please-Di Ospeo-Leonella
29.12 Berlin-Mariendorf 3 15,4 1900A 2.250 Dennis Spangenberg Arcano BE-Jerry -Di Ospeo

7
ML: 131,0

Flat Rate Hall
9j. dbr S (Cantab Hall De - Black Caviar)

Trainer: Joachim Hay
Besitzer: Stall Adriano

Joachim Hay

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17,9 37.530 €
06.03 Hamburg 10 16,6 2200A PMU 5.000 25,0 Joachim Hay Lancaster-Chimichurri-Flotte Biene
22.02 Gelsenkirchen 8 18,6 2000A PMU 4.000 40,0 Joachim Hay Django Hill-Nelson Greenwood -Sir Express
14.02 Berlin-Karlshorst 2 16,1 2020B 2.000 Joachim Hay Flotte Biene-Flat Rate Hall-Blizzard PS
30.01 Gelsenkirchen 2 15,6 2000A PMU 4.000 37,0 Joachim Hay Sir Express-Flat Rate Hall-Kronos Centaur
12.01 Hamburg 6 15,7 2200A Pmaf 4.650 45,0 Claudia Tipke Perfect Dream -Luciano Lobell (NL)-Blizzard

8
ML: 92,0

Force Of Nature
4j. dbr H (Brillantissime - Scullys Girl (Us))

Trainer: Erwin Bot
Besitzer: Gerrits Recycl.Group

Erwin Bot

17,9 40.313 €
01.03 Vincennes 6 12,4 2100A 46.000 Benjamin Rochard Flamenco Fer-Faramir As-Futuro d'Amore
14.02 Wolvega 15,1 2100A PL Erwin Bot Probelauf
23.01 Vincennes 1 14,3 2700B 40.000 Gabriele Gelormini Force Of Nature-Le Maestro-Last Des Brous
11.01 Wolvega 2 2600B 4.500 Erwin Bot O=Viedo Base-Force Of Nature-Rescueonth
20.12 Wolvega 17,0 2100A PL Robbin Bot Probelauf

9
ML: 263,0

Capitano
7j. br W (Royal Dream - Private Affair (It))

Trainer: Erwin Bot
Besitzer: Gerrits Recycl.Group

Marciano Hauber

17,9 45.056 €
06.03 Wolvega 4 14,3 2100A 2.700 Erwin Bot Liberto-Miss Lynx-Most Wanted PK
22.02 Gelsenkirchen dis 2000A PMU 4.000 9,8 Marciano Hauber Django Hill-Nelson Greenwood -Sir Express
01.02 Wolvega 15,1 2100A PL Erwin Bot Probelauf
23.01 Wolvega 17,0 2100A QU Robin Bakker Wiederqualifikation
22.04 Halmstad dis 2640A 8.800 Thomas Uhrberg Mercury Boko-Darwih Wise L.-Fabror Melke

10 Kjeld Von Haithabu
10j. dbr W (Rise And Shine - Ada)

Trainer: H. Neumann
Besitzer: Mijo Ivic

Frederic Perner

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17,9 47.511 €
06.03 Hamburg 9 16,6 2200A PMU 5.000 23,0 Frederic Perner Lancaster-Chimichurri-Flotte Biene
14.02 Berlin-Karlshorst 6 18,0 2020B 1.940 Thomas Reber Flotte Biene-Flat Rate Hall-Blizzard PS
04.01 Gelsenkirchen 6 15,3 2000A PMU 4.000 67,0 Thomas Reber Kate Baldwin -Julnick Shark-Django Hill
19.12 Hamburg 5 2200A PMU 4.450 27,0 Ronald De Beer Quandor-Dan CG-Gentle Yankee
13.12 Hamburg 11 17,7 2200A PMU 5.000 107,0 Michael Hönemann Mick N.Boko -Romanze-Walkoffame Diama

11
ML: 22,0

Un Mec Paasloo
7j. br W (Un Mec D'Heripre - Be Stuck Paaslo

Trainer: B. Crebas
Besitzer: H.J.De Boer

Bastiaan J. Crebas

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17,9 78.380 €
05.03 Amiens dis 2900B M 26.000 Hanna Huygens Charles OP-Ivre De Toi-Humour d'Haufor
11.02 Vincennes 9 16,5 2175B M 42.000 Louis Piton Manskenstosen-Joker Du Hamel-Nymke Bri
20.01 Vincennes dis 2700B M 46.000 Alexis Collette Java Du Cherisay-Joss Aimef-Jojo De L'aun
03.01 Wolvega 2 13,3 2100A 9.000 Bastiaan J. Crebas Hades De Vandel-Un Mec Paaslo-Velten Re
22.09 Chalons-En-Cha 1 2650B M 18.000 Alexis Collette Un Mec Paasloo-Issu De Cortem-Holly De B

Ergebnis: Quoten:


